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3" WINTER BRICH TRAIL VALDENGO 13K
Valdengo - 10/02/2019

POS PETT ATLETA

254 BORGESA DANIEL
270 GAZZETTO GABRIELE
1451 NICOLO ANDREA

268 ZANIN MATTIA

731 BROGLIA FEDERICO
298 DE SANTO MATTEO
255 PELLEREI FLAVIO
286 VALCAUDA TIZIANO
293 CERRUTI ENRICO
283 CORONETTI EMANUELE
203 ZANAROTTO DYLAN
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POS PETT ATLETA

1 343 RIESI FABRIZIO

2 217 ALFISI ENRICO

3 765 DANI SIMONE

4 206 BERNASCONI LUCA

5 450 DE MORI MANUEL

6 291 SPINOSO MARCO

7 280 BOGGIAN MARCO

8 245 BLOTTA EGIDIO

9 764 MURATORE CHRISTIAN
10 326 TUA FEDERICO

11 252 GIACOIA ANDREA

12 240 BELLONI ALBERTO

13 728 TROPEANO STEFANO
14 269 FINOTTILUCA

15 215 MOLON FABIO

16 248 CINUS ROBERTO

17 284 LOPS ALESSANDRO
18 323 PILAT LUCA

POS PETT ATLETA

261 OUYAT SALAH

737 CASER DAVIDE

211 SAIA SALVATORE
250 PELLEREILUCA
736 FERRERO PATRICK
225 LOVISETTO FABIO
317 CORSETTO SIMONE
738 BELLAN MAURIZIO
446 VAIROS LINO

774 MOGGIO FILIPPO
735 FERRANTE MASSIMO
739 COLOMBO PAOLO
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PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

M18..29

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 2002 2 AM
IT 1999 3 SM20
IT 1996 4 SM20
IT 1996 8 SM20
IT 1990 12 SM25
IT 1993 33 SM25
IT 2002 45 AM
IT 1990 46 SM25
IT 1997 63 SM20
IT 1994 72 SM25
IT 1996 89 SM20

COD
TO004

VvC002

VC008

VC008
VCO008

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

M30..39

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1981 5 SM35
IT 1986 6 SM30
IT 1985 15 SM30
IT 1980 22 SM35
IT 1980 26 SM35
IT 1989 27 SM30
IT 1982 30 SM35
IT 1982 31 SM35
IT 1986 37 SM30
IT 1984 40 SM35
IT 1987 50 SM30
IT 1982 82 SM35
IT 1986 90 SM30
IT 1980 91 SM35
IT 1982 92 SM35
IT 1983 94 SM35
IT 1983 114 SM35
IT 1984 115 SM35

COD

VCO017
RUNCARD
TO202
C0682
VC020
VC008
VC012
VC061
TO276
VC053
RUNCARD
VC053
VCO061
VC061
VC060
VC053
VC053
A140019

SOCIETA
FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
FIDAL A.S.D.ARIES COMO ATHLETIC TEAM

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS

PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

M40..49

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1976 1 SM40
IT 1971 9 SM45
IT 1975 10 SM40
IT 1974 11 SM45
IT 1976 13 SM40
IT 1976 14 SM40
IT 1975 16 SM40
IT 1978 20 SM40
IT 1977 23 SM40
IT 1971 24 SM45
IT 1970 28 SM45
IT 1978 36 SM40
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COD

NO052
VC012
RUNCARD

TO177
VC008
TO276
VC053
AO013
VvCo017
AT006

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

RISULTATO
00.53.59
00.55.58
00.56.00
00.58.11
01.00.23
01.08.42
01.11.58
01.12.24
01.16.45
01.18.26
01.21.36

RISULTATO
00.56.04
00.57.08
01.02.31
01.05.13
01.06.43
01.06.57
01.08.13
01.08.16
01.09.43
01.11.08
01.14.06
01.19.51
01.21.41
01.21.44
01.21.47
01.22.34
01.45.12
01.45.18

RISULTATO
00.52.42
00.59.00
01.00.11
01.00.18
01.00.35
01.01.25
01.02.54
01.04.10
01.05.30
01.05.33
01.08.00
01.09.42

Ultima Data elaborazione: 18-04-2024 23:17:02
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
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31
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432 GIANA ALESSANDRO
337 BOZZETTI MARCO
350 SELLA DELFO

732 BONURA SALVATORE
348 ABBIATI ANDREA

212 TOTARO FABIO GIUSEPPE
444 CORTESE ANDREA
447 BOTALLA ANDREA
218 TRENGA LUIGI

205 MONTINI ANSELMO
223 PIVARI STEFANO

213 FERRARIS ALBERTO
263 MINO LUCA

208 FARACI DAVIDE

431 CONGIONTI PIERLUIGI
442 AZEGLIO ENRICO

267 BILIOTTI ALFREDO ALESSANDRO

762 SIGURTa ANDREA
341 BERTANI RICCARDO

PETT ATLETA

307 GARDINI GUIDO

436 BRENZAN LUCA

435 COEN ALEXANDER

320 SERRA ROBERTO

338 BISOGLIO CLAUDIO

289 CODA GIANLUCA

730 FERRARO FOGNO FEDERICO
336 TRIVERO SANDRO

340 BENEDETTI MAURO

441 CURELLI ENNIO

733 DIDONé MAURIZIO

315 AMISANO DAVIDE

346 BRUSTIA IVANO

1453 BERNARDI GIOVANNI

265 CAUCINO FABIO

787 PEDOTTI ROBERTO

1455 ROLANDO PAOLO

434 MORESCO UMBERTO
331 RAMELLA BAGNERI MIRKO
314 LINTY ENRICO

439 BAZZANI ROBERTO

1454 DI GENUA GIANLUCA

440 SARNO SIMONE

755 FERRARIS FABRIZIO

285 BARABINO ALESSANDRO
282 GENS ROBERTO

253 BORASIO ARRIGO

339 PIVOTTO VALERIO

300 FRANZINO ALBERTO

290 SCHIAPPARELLI CLAUDIO
232 MURACA SERAFINO

334 POLETTI GIOVANNI

234 BERTONE MASSIMILIANO
224 PROSERPIO MARCELLO
230 MICHELONE RICCARDO
260 BUFFO GIAN CARLO

332 DA ROIT DANIELE

330 NEGRO CAMILLO
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IT 1975 38 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.09.59
IT 1973 43 SM45 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.11.32
IT 1970 53 SM45 VC037 FIDAL GSA POLLONE 01.14.38
IT 1977 55 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.04
IT 1970 57 SM45 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 01.16.15
IT 1972 58 SM45 A051730 UISP DI TUTTI | SENTIERI A.S.D. 01.16.24
IT 1971 61 SM45 VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 01.16.38
IT 1972 67 SM45 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.17.47
IT 1976 68 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.17.50
IT 1973 70 SM45 CO0804 FIDAL ATLETICA ALTO LARIO 01.18.09
IT 1974 74 SM45 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.18.51
IT 1977 75 SM40 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.18.51
IT 1971 77 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.19.15
IT 1979 80 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.19.34
IT 1976 81 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.19.47
IT 1974 86 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.15
IT 1975 88 SM40 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.21.35
IT 1975 101 SM40 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.24.39
IT 1979 102 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.24.40
PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:
M50..59
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1969 7 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.57.41
IT 1965 17 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.16
IT 1969 19 VM50 VCO017 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO 01.04.03
IT 1963 25 VM55 VCO017 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO 01.06.18
IT 1961 29 VM55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.08.05
IT 1965 32 VM50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.08.29
IT 1967 34 VM50 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 01.08.55
IT 1967 35 VM50 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 01.09.14
IT 1961 41 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.11.18
IT 1966 42 VM50 VC037 FIDAL GSA POLLONE 01.11.24
IT 1963 44 VM55 VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 01.11.34
IT 1961 48 VM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.13.45
IT 1965 49 VM50 VB005 FIDAL A.S. D. BOGNANCO 01.13.58
IT 1966 51 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.20
IT 1968 52 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.32
IT 1965 54 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.57
IT 1964 56 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.16.10
IT 1963 59 VM55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.16.28
IT 1967 62 VM50 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 01.16.38
IT 1964 64 VM55 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.16.53
IT 1964 66 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.17.19
IT 1960 69 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.18.00
IT 1969 73 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.18.45
IT 1963 76 VM55 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.19.10
IT 1964 79 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.19.21
IT 1962 83 VM55 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.19.53
IT 1964 84 VM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.20.58
IT 1964 85 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.13
IT 1966 87 VM50 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.21.34
IT 1967 93 VM50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.22.18
IT 1964 95 VM55 NOO059 FIDAL TRAIL-RUNNING 01.22.55
IT 1964 96 VM55 NOO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 01.22.58
IT 1969 98 VM50 A040209 UISP A.S.D. PODISMO AVIS NOVARA 01.23.34
IT 1965 99 VM50 MI032 FIDAL POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 01.23.36
IT 1965 103 VM50 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 01.28.05
IT 1965 104 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.28.39
IT 1966 106 VM50 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.31.27
IT 1967 107 VM50 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.32.05
ORS00
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219
754
237
275

GAGGINO MASSIMILIANO
CALZONE LUCA

MILAN ROBERTO
BRACCI ALESSANDRO

PETT ATLETA

322
299
209
262
741
329
292
288
227
742
347
273
222
311
312
301
443

GREMMO MASSIMO
GIFUNI ALFONSO
ROSSI ROBERTO
D'OLIMPIO DONATO
ZORDAN ADRIANO
BERNARDI LUCIANO
DE LUCA MARIO
PATRIARCA ETTORE
BRAGA EFRE

GILLIO ROLANDO
BOTALLA GIULIANO
OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO
AGLIETTA ALBERTO
ZAGO ROBERTO
VALLI PAOLO
CECCON GIOVANNI
RICCARDI ROCCO

PETT ATLETA

1452
302
344
281
327

BERNARDI ANGELICA
CHIORINO IRENE
PRIMON MARIA ELENA
MILANI GRETA

CHILO MARTA

PETT ATLETA

328
278
325
256
333
251
231

BERNARDI SELENA
GANIS GIORGIA

MOSCA ROVERI CRISTINA
SPAUDO ELISA

TUFANO ROSA
ACQUADRO ELENA
BASSANESE CHIARA

PETT ATLETA

345
308
313
214
266
226

MOIA MONICA
GARIAZZO ALESSIA
TRAVAGLINI ELISA
POZZO FEDERICA
BANFO SIMONA
ACQUADRO PAOLA
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IT 1968
IT 1969
IT 1966
IT 1967

108
110
112
116

VM50
VM50
VM50
VM50

VCO053

RUNCARD
ALO31

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

M60+

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1959
IT 1950
IT 1959
IT 1956
IT 1953
IT 1953
IT 1950
IT 1959
IT 1954
IT 1954
IT 1943
IT 1956
IT 1957
IT 1955
IT 1943
IT 1934
IT 1937

18
21
39
47
60
65
71
78
97
100
105
109
111
113
117
118
119

VM60
VM65
VM60
VM60
VM65
VM65
VM65
VM60
VM65
VM65
VM75
VM60
VM60
VM60
VM75
VM80
VM80

COD

VC012
GE111
VC028
VC012

VC061
VCO008
VvC008
VCO008
A140528
A090019
A140509
VCO053
A090375
A090375
A090375
A060019

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE
FIDAL GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETT!"
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE VERCELLI APS

PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1998
IT 1990
IT 1992
IT 1999
IT 1990

F18..29
2 SF20
17 SF25
21 SF25
26 SF20
31 SF25

COD

VC053
RUNCARD

VC053

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

F30..39

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1986
IT 1987
IT 1987
IT 1980
IT 1987
IT 1981
IT 1984

1

4

11
12
18
22
&5

SF30
SF30
SF30
SF35
SF30
SF35
SF35

COD

VCO061
AO013
VC053
VC061

VC053

SOCIETA

FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1970
IT 1977
IT 1978
IT 1978
IT 1972
IT 1976

F40..49
3 SF45
5  SF40
6  SF40
8  SF40
9  SF45
13 SF40
OEF0]
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COD

VBO005
VC061
VCO053
VCO012
VCO061
VvC008

SOCIETA

FIDAL A. S. D. BOGNANCO
FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO
FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

01.32.23
01.35.29
01.38.22
01.48.58

RISULTATO
01.03.16
01.04.19
01.10.29
01.12.49
01.16.30
01.17.03
01.18.16
01.19.20
01.23.25
01.24.26
01.30.15
01.33.01
01.36.53
01.43.21
02.01.28
02.01.28
02.01.30

RISULTATO
01.04.36
01.21.41
01.23.09
01.25.14
01.26.37

RISULTATO
01.00.39
01.08.29
01.14.09
01.16.45
01.21.51
01.23.39
01.29.11

RISULTATO
01.04.40
01.10.20
01.10.22
01.11.42
01.13.27
01.17.11
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342
238
294
277
349
449
236
734
316
259
272
244
297
433
258
264

BECCARIA PAOLA
ARCARI FRANCESCA
ZANELLATO STEFANIA

DE LUCA DIANA
TESSAROLO SIMONA
GUARNIERI SERENA
MOCCI ANNA LUCIA
VENTURINI CRISTINA
RICONO VERNA BARBARA
POMA SARA

CORNETTI BARBARA
BERTOLI PAMELA
CAVEGGIA ROBERTA
CAMPAGNOLO CINZIA PAULETTE
BELLIN NICOLETTA

ROSSI MONICA

PETT ATLETA

729 BOZZALLA SUSY

429 MANFRINATO ANTONELLA
305 VANNELLI ANNA MARIA
756 CATTO GRAZIELLA

445 NICOLAO GELSOMINA
295 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA
296 CIANINI ELENA

229 ROMEO SILVIA

271 DEMATTEI FULVIA

276 BERTAZZO CLAUDIA

321 VACCARINO MARIAROSA
233 BIANCHI ANNALISA

221 MASSARO ANNAMARIA
257 CARDAMONE LUCIA

241 ZANOTTI LAURA

335 PORTA VARIOLO ANNARITA
239 BELLAN ANTONELLA

310 ZERBETTO EMANUELA
309 BOTTONI ELVIRA

279 TOLOTTO SIMONA

242 BERRA SILVIA

247 DE MARI CLAUDIA

220 SIMONI SILVANA
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IT 1973
IT 1979
IT 1970
IT 1975
IT 1971
IT 1978
IT 1971
IT 1970
IT 1971
IT 1979
IT 1972
IT 1975
IT 1970
IT 1971
IT 1974
IT 1973

14
15
19
23
24
25
27
28
29
34
36
37
38
47
52
54

SF45
SF40
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF40
SF45
SF45
SF45
SF45

NO037
VC064
VC008
ALO31
VCO053
VC012
VC012

VCO053
RUNCARD
Mi477
VC012
VCO008
VC053
TO092
VC053

FIDAL G.S. FULGOR PRATO SESIA
FIDAL READY TO RUN S.R.L.
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL FRIESIAN TEAM

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

PARTENZA 13KM 450D+:

F50+

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

IT 1966
IT 1965
IT 1963
IT 1965
IT 1956
IT 1948
IT 1967
IT 1965
IT 1962
IT 1969
IT 1967
IT 1956
IT 1961
IT 1964
IT 1964
IT 1968
IT 1964
IT 1959
IT 1954
IT 1969
IT 1969
IT 1957
IT 1955

7
10
16
20
30
32
33
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
53
55
56
57

VF50
VF50
VF55
VF50
VF60
VF70
VF50
VF50
VF55
VF50
VF50
VF60
VF55
VF55
VF55
VF50
VF55
VF60
VF65
VF50
VF50
VF60
VF60

COD

VCO060
VC061
VC053

A140340
VCO008
VC008
VC025
ALO31
ATO01
VC012
VC053

VC053
VC053
VC053
A090375
A090375
A011000

VC060
BG795

SOCIETA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974
FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS
FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD
UISP MUNFRA' RUNNER ASD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

01.18.47
01.20.58
01.22.18
01.23.49
01.24.42
01.25.13
01.25.28
01.25.41
01.26.21
01.28.12
01.30.40
01.31.45
01.32.57
01.40.25
01.45.07
01.49.03

RISULTATO
01.11.39
01.13.55
01.21.39
01.22.33
01.26.32
01.27.21
01.27.42
01.33.40
01.34.41
01.35.37
01.35.42
01.35.53
01.36.53
01.40.16
01.40.25
01.40.48
01.40.48
01.43.20
01.43.21
01.48.56
01.49.21
01.51.19
02.17.27
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